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(Pieskirtais)
nosaukums
Zonisamide Viatris
Zonisamide Viatris
Zonisamide Viatris
Zonisamide Viatris
Zonisamide Viatris
Zonisamide Viatris
Zonisamide Viatris
Zonisamide Viatris
Zonisamide Viatris
Zonisamide Viatris
Zonisamide Viatris

Zonisamide Viatris

Zonisamide Viatris

Stiprums
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg
100 mg

100 mg

Zalu forma

Cietas kapsulas
Cietas kapsulas
Cietas kapsulas
Cietas kapsulas
Cietas kapsulas
Cietas kapsulas
Cietas kapsulas
Cietas kapsulas
Cietas kapsulas
Cietas kapsulas
Cietas kapsulas
Cietas kapsulas

Cietas kapsulas

IevadiSanas
veids
Iekskigai
lietosanai
Iekskigai
lietoSanai
Iekskigai
lietoSanai
Iekskigai
lietosanai
Iekskigai
lietosanai
Iekskigai
lietosanai
Iekskigai
lietosanai
Iekskigai
lietosanai
Iekskigai
lietosanai
Iekskigai
lietosanai
Iekskigai
lietoSanai
Iekskigai
lietosanai
Iekskigai
lietosanai
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Tiesais iepakojums

blisters (PVH/PVDH/alu)
blisters (PVH/PVDH/alu)
blisters (PVH/PVDH/alu)
blisters (PVH/PVDH/alu)
blisters (PVH/PVDH/alu)
blisters (PVH/PVDH/alu)
blisters (PVH/PVDH/alu)
blisters (PVH/PVDH/alu)
blisters (PVH/PVDH/alu)
blisters (PVH/PVDH/alu)
blisters (PVH/PVDH/alu)
blisters (PVH/PVDH/alu)

blisters (PVH/PVDH/alu)

Iepakojuma lielumi

14 kapsulas

14 x 1 kapsula
(atseviskas devas)
28 kapsulas

56 kapsulas

14 kapsulas

14 x 1 kapsula
(atseviskas devas)
28 kapsulas

56 kapsulas

28 kapsulas

56 kapsulas

56 x 1 kapsula
(atseviskas devas)

98 kapsulas

196 kapsulas



